
Name Municipality Email Address Phone Number

Elizabeth Adkisson, Co-Chair City of Monroe eadkisson@monroewa.gov (360) 863-4538

Darla Reese, Co-Chair City of Granite Falls darla.reese@granite-falls.wa.us (360) 691-6441

Leana Johnson, Co Chair (Elections Officer) City of Stevenson leana@ci.stevenson.wa.us (509) 427-5970

Shawn Campbell, Board Liaison City of Auburn scampbell@auburnwa.gov (253) 931-3055

Lisa Neissl City of College Place lneissl@cpwa.us (509) 394-8511

Heidi Napolitino Town of Woodway jeidi@townofwoodway.com (206) 542-4443

Angela Woods City of Fife awoods@cityoffife.org (253) 896-8616

Cindy Marbut City of Bingon administrator@bingenwashington.org (509) 493-2122

Ana Campbell City of Kirkland acampbell@kirklandwa.gov (425) 587-3193

Stephanie Haug City of Benton City shaug@ci.benton-city.wa.us (509) 308-4544

Daniela Erickson City of Pasco ericksond@pasco-wa.gov (509) 544-3096

Judy Brown City of Bridgeport clerk@nwi.net (509) 686-4041

Mari Ripp City of Woodland rippm@ci.woodland.wa.us (360) 225-8281

Heidi Riojas City of Toppenish heidi.riojas@cityoftoppenish.us (509) 865-6754

Deniece Miller City of Tonasket deniece.tonasket@nvinet.com (509 486-2132

Tammy Stanger City of Wenatchee tstanger@wenatcheewa.gov (509) 888-6204

Maria Holman City of East Wenatchee mholman@east-wenatchee.com (509) 884-9515

2018-2019 Membership Committee - EC Liaison: Shawn Campbell

Encourages membership in WMCA and organizes first time conference attendee functions. Were you a cheerleader or spirit leader in high 

school? Do you like meeting new people? Then this committee is for you.
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